Albert "Dutch” Roth Digital Photograph Collection Nov 1’ 2011 - Feb 29’ 2012
Map Overlay Comparing to: Site

Visits
1 | 278

1,241 visits came from 427 cities

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
1,241 13.85 00:05:53 80.34% 46.74%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 13.85 (0.00%) 00:05:53 (0.00%) 80.18% (0.20%) 46.74% (0.00%)
City Visits Pages/Visit Avg. STiitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Knoxuville 278 16.04 00:07:23 72.30% 31.65%
Maryville 37 14.05 00:07:42 54.05% 18.92%
Nashville 33 5.52 00:05:17 51.52% 57.58%
Pigeon Forge 18 13.50 00:06:08 66.67% 50.00%
Seattle 18 40.78 00:26:29 5.56% 33.33%
Louisville 17 2.65 00:00:46 100.00% 64.71%
Asheville 16 41.56 00:19:14 81.25% 37.50%
Oak Ridge 15 21.20 00:10:31 100.00% 20.00%
Ballinger 14 10.00 00:08:02 85.71% 57.14%

1 Google Analytics



Melbourne
Cleveland
Lenoir City
Charlotte
Gatlinburg
Greenville
Pleasant View
New York
Sevierville
Washington
Chicago
London
Lexington
Chattanooga
Montgomery

Los Angeles

14
13
13
12
11
11
11
11

10

© o

16.29

21.31

41.00

43.17

35.73

13.36

114.09

3.64

36.70

16.00

7.44

1.67

2.56

2.22

16.43

14.71

00:06:51

00:05:14

00:19:05

00:06:21

00:16:29

00:08:09

00:18:19

00:01:15

00:23:58

00:10:54

00:02:50

00:01:58

00:01:30

00:01:39

00:10:20

00:03:39

28.57%

69.23%

53.85%

91.67%

100.00%

81.82%

9.09%

81.82%

80.00%

77.78%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

71.43%

42.86%

28.57%
46.15%
38.46%
50.00%
18.18%
36.36%

0.00%
72.73%

0.00%
33.33%
55.56%
77.78%
88.89%
55.56%
28.57%
28.57%

1- 25 of 427

Google Analytics



