

1,241 visits came from 427 cities

Site Usage							
Visits 1,241 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 13.85 Site Avg: 13.85 (0.00%)	Avg. Time on Site 00:05:53 Site Avg: 00:05:53 (0.00%)		% New Visits 80.34% Site Avg: 80.18% (0.20%)	46.74 Site Avg:	Bounce Rate 46.74% Site Avg: 46.74% (0.00%)	
City		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate	
Knoxville		278	16.04	00:07:23	72.30%	31.65%	
Maryville		37	14.05	00:07:42	54.05%	18.92%	
Nashville		33	5.52	00:05:17	51.52%	57.58%	
Pigeon Forge		18	13.50	00:06:08	66.67%	50.00%	
Seattle		18	40.78	00:26:29	5.56%	33.33%	
Louisville		17	2.65	00:00:46	100.00%	64.71%	
Asheville		16	41.56	00:19:14	81.25%	37.50%	
Oak Ridge		15	21.20	00:10:31	100.00%	20.00%	
Ballinger		14	10.00	00:08:02	85.71%	57.14%	

Melbourne	14	16.29	00:06:51	28.57%	28.57%
Cleveland	13	21.31	00:05:14	69.23%	46.15%
Lenoir City	13	41.00	00:19:05	53.85%	38.46%
Charlotte	12	43.17	00:06:21	91.67%	50.00%
Gatlinburg	11	35.73	00:16:29	100.00%	18.18%
Greenville	11	13.36	00:08:09	81.82%	36.36%
Pleasant View	11	114.09	00:18:19	9.09%	0.00%
New York	11	3.64	00:01:15	81.82%	72.73%
Sevierville	10	36.70	00:23:58	80.00%	0.00%
Washington	9	16.00	00:10:54	77.78%	33.33%
Chicago	9	7.44	00:02:50	100.00%	55.56%
London	9	1.67	00:01:58	100.00%	77.78%
Lexington	9	2.56	00:01:30	100.00%	88.89%
Chattanooga	9	2.22	00:01:39	100.00%	55.56%
Montgomery	7	16.43	00:10:20	71.43%	28.57%
Los Angeles	7	14.71	00:03:39	42.86%	28.57%
					1 - 25 of 427